
1910: XI 13; XII 24 
Reichel, Melanie (1877-?) verh. mit 

Oskar R. 
Renner, Anatol (1890-?) Aviatiker 

Rostler, Herr, Hotelportier 

Sandow, Nina, Schauspielerin, verh. 
mit Paul Linsemann 

Sanät, Bertha, geh. Lehmann 
(1845? -?) Kinderfrau 

Schalk, Lili (1873-1967) Sängerin, 
verh. mit Franz S. 

Schmid, Franz Otto, Journalist 

Schmidl, Johanna (1898-?) Tochter 
von Paula und Hugo S. 

Schröder, Carl Ludwig, Filmagent 
Schröter, Frl. 
Schwarz, Karl Johannes (1874?-?) 

Arzt, Kritiker 
Sedlacek, Robert, Maler 
Sonnenthal, Frl. von 

Sonnenthal, Adele (Lili) von, geh. 
Koritschoner (1871-?) verh. mit Fe- 
lix von S. 

Stegmann, Ilse, geh. Olden (1880-?) 

Stona, Marie, d. i. Marie Scholz, geh. 
Stonawski (1861-1944) Schriftstel- 
lerin 

Tagger, Claire (1875-1954) Überset- 
zerin 

Van-Jüng, Leo (1866-1939) 

Wedekind, Frank (1864-1918) 
Erdgeist 1912: IX 29; X 25 

Weiss, Emst (1884-1940) Arzt, 
Schriftsteller 

Wessely, Curt von 
Wolff, Louise (1857-?) Konzert- 

agentin 
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1910: XI 13 - 1911: XII 24 
Reichel, Melanie, geb. Kann (1877- 

?) verh. mit Oskar R. 
Renner, Anatol (1890-1982) Aviati- 

ker 
Rostler, Karl (1872-1940) Hotel- 

portier 
Sandow, Nina (I860-?) Schauspiele- 

rin, verh. mit Paul Linsemann 
Sanüt, Bertha, geb. Lehmann (1846- 

1920) Kinderfrau 
Schalk, Lili, geb. von Hopfen 

(1873-1967) Sängerin, verh. mit 
Franz S. 

Schmid, Franz Otto (1879-1926) 
Journalist 

Schmidl, Johanna (geb. 1898) Toch- 
ter von Paula und Hugo S. 

Schröder, Karl-Ludwig, Filmagent 
Schröter, Irma 
Schwarz, Karl Johannes (1874-1955) 

Arzt, Kritiker 
Sedlacek, Robert (1881-1957) Maler 
Sonnenthal, Helene von (?-1953) 

Tochter von Adele und Felix von S. 
Sonnenthal, Adele (Lili) von, geb. 

Koritschoner (1871-1954) verh. mit 
Felix von S. 

Stegmann, Ilse, geb. Olden (1880- 
1974) 

Stona, Maria, d. i. Maria Scholz, geb. 
Stonawski (1861-1944) Schriftstel- 
lerin 

Tagger, Claire, geb. Attias (1875- 
1954) Übersetzerin 

Van-Jung, Leo (1866-1939) 
ergänze 1910: XI 3 

Wedekind, Frank (1864-1918) 
Erdgeist 1911: IX 29; X 25 

Weiss, Ernst (1882-1940) Arzt, 
Schriftsteller 

Wessely, Curt von (1881-1917) 
Wolff, Louise, geb. Schwarz (1855- 

1935) Konzertagentin 


